STRICT OF

P

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, March 23, 2018
1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
17-17694-jkf  Brenda Soto (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  11/13/2017
18-10117-jkf ~ Dennis Ferguson (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman Date Filed  01/08/2018
18-10220-jkf Ansaruddin Ahmad (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  01/12/2018
18-10316-jkf Kathleen Morgan (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy Date Filed 01/18/2018
18-10489-jkf  Barbara J Joyce (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman Date Filed  01/26/2018
Patrick J Joyce (Debtor)
18-10531-jkf Alison Hamilton (Debtor) Represented By: Michael E. Eisenberg Date Filed  01/29/2018
18-10554-jkf  Richard S Kowit (Debtor) Represented By: John P. Attiani Date Filed  01/30/2018
18-10592-jkf  Carla A Canale (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison Date Filed  01/30/2018
James P. Maier (Debtor)
18-10596-jkf ~ Rayya Aderson (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan Krinick Date Filed  01/30/2018
18-10735-jkf  Douglas Dixon (Debtor) Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker Date Filed  02/02/2018
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
17-16145-jkf Nicholla R Anderson (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed  09/10/2017
18-10042-jkf Sherry Alston (Debtor) Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Date Filed  01/03/2018
18-10121-jkf  Erin Shain (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  01/08/2018
18-10123-jkf Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed  01/08/2018
18-10311-jkf Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  01/18/2018
Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor)
18-10324-jkf Crystal Barker (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  01/18/2018
18-10455-jkf Nicole Marie Wood (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene J. Malady Date Filed  01/25/2018
Oliver Lee Wood (Debtor)
18-10529-jkf Earl D Zingani (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo Date Filed  01/29/2018
Elizabeth A Zingani (Debtor)
18-10558-jkf Norman E. Sims (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  01/30/2018
18-10589-jkf Edgar D. Unthank (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Date Filed 01/30/2018
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 23, 2018

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

18-10230-jkf
18-10272-jkf
18-10392-jkf
18-10486-jkf
18-10526-jkf
18-10561-jkf
18-10654-jkf
18-10689-jkf

18-10701-jkf
18-10710-jkf

1:00 P.M.

Russell L. Washington (Debtor)
Harold A. Farrow (Debtor)

Lidia Pedraza (Debtor)

Deborah A Miller (Debtor)
Janelle-Tomika Brown (Debtor)
Curtis E. Levin (Debtor)

Yi Tang (Debtor)

Derrick A Spruel (Debtor)
Virginia B Spruel (Debtor)
Catherine E Canty (Debtor)
Cheryl A. Brooks-Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-15289-jkf
17-16191-jkf
17-16370-ikf
17-16551-jkf
17-16904-jkf

17-17097-jkf
17-17196-jkf
17-17200-jkf

17-17323-jkf
18-10070-jkf
18-10212-jkf
18-10377-jkf

9:00 A.M.

Daniella Rivera (Debtor)

Justin Sigfred Schletterer (Debtor)
David T Muench (Debtor)

Sandra Jean Myers (Debtor)
Alfred W Szymborski (Debtor)
Carie L Szymborski (Debtor)
Earlean Williams (Debtor)
Richard G. Lefebvre (Debtor)

Ann P. Cook (Debtor)

Kevin Robinson (Debtor)

John DeSalis (Debtor)

Mary L. Satchell (Debtor)

Tina M. Glenn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10378-ref
18-10381-ref
18-10400-ref

Katie-Lynn Marie Beidler (Debtor)
Giuseppi P Geremia (Debtor)
Trisha Marie Merwarth (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Zachary Perlick
Brandon J. Perloff
David M. Offen
Brandon J. Perloff
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek

Sean P. Mays
Jonathan H. Stanwood
Richard N. Lipow
John L. Walfish
Richard N. Lipow

Joanne Louise Werdel
Carol B. Mccullough
Kenneth E. West
Richard F. Weinstein
Pro Se

Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Ashley M. Sullivan

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul Edward Trainor
Jason M. Rapa
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/12/2018
01/16/2018
01/22/2018
01/26/2018
01/29/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
02/01/2018

02/01/2018
02/02/2018

08/03/2017
09/11/2017
09/18/2017
09/26/2017
10/11/2017

10/19/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017

10/30/2017
01/05/2018
01/12/2018
01/22/2018

01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/23/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
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STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 23, 2018

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-10426-ref ~ Manuel Hodge-Sanchez (Debtor)
18-10427-ref ~ Hugo Dario Romero (Debtor)

Lilian Dolores Castillo-Torres
(Debtor)

18-10437-ref Karen A. Fogle (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-10440-ref Alan Carl Hersh (Debtor)

Ann Grace Hersh (Debtor)
Joseline A. Rosario (Debtor)
Elizabeth Ann Hartman (Debtor)

18-10444-ref
18-10450-ref

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10460-ref Stephanie A. Gaffney (Debtor)

18-10463-ref Gregorio Martinez (Debtor)
Maria M Martinez (Debtor)

18-10474-ref ~ Evelyn Robin Rodriguez (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-10527-ref Anthony M. Gillette (Debtor)
18-10528-ref Audra Sill Magier (Debtor)
18-10530-ref Theresa Caiati (Debtor)

11:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

17-14402-ref Bryan John Brudnak (Debtor)
Taylor Dae Brudnak (Debtor)
Mary Catherine Mitman (Debtor)
Louis A. Cosenza (Debtor)
Matthew J. Piazza-Masonis
(Debtor)

Theresa R. Piazza-Masonis
(Debtor)

Monette Liddell (Debtor)

Raoul Jardine (Debtor)

Monica T. Cook-Canate (Debtor)
Andres C. Cordero (Debtor)

17-18005-ref
17-18613-ref
17-18619-ref

17-18626-ref

17-18647-ref
17-18695-ref

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

David A. Vaida
Charles Laputka

Michael J. Mccrystal

Charles Laputka

Kevin K. Kercher
Charles Laputka

Stephen J. Palopoli
Albert V.F. Nelthropp

Michelle Dewald

Scott M. Wilhelm
Scott M. Wilhelm
Scott M. Wilhelm

Charles Laputka
John William Sweet

Steven F. Dunbar
Paul H. Young

Pro Se

Michael J. Mccrystal
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/24/2018
01/24/2018

01/25/2018

01/25/2018

01/25/2018
01/25/2018

01/25/2018
01/25/2018

01/26/2018

01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018

06/28/2017
11/29/2017

12/28/2017
12/28/2017

12/29/2017

12/29/2017
12/31/2017
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341 Meeting Schedule
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10576-ref
18-10594-ref
18-10609-ref

11:45 A.M.

Nicole Marie Thompson (Debtor)

Nestor Estremera (Debtor)
Melanie A, Gyulai (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

17-18273-ref
17-18372-ref
17-18457-ref
17-18648-ref

12:00 P.M.

Christine A. White (Debtor)
Velda Lorraine Noto (Debtor)
Jose Veguilla (Debtor)
Robert V. Raso (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10682-ref
18-10693-ref
18-10703-ref

12:15 P.M.

Eduardo Shoy Concepcion (Debtor)

Janet Shortz (Debtor)
Raquel Betancourt (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

17-18191-ref
17-18601-ref

12:30 P.M.

Colleen Anne Moran (Debtor)

Forks Specialty Metals Inc.
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10821-ref

18-10831-ref
18-10886-ref

1:00 P.M.

Nicole L Storm (Debtor)
Ryan C Storm (Debtor)
Deborah A. Baltz (Debtor)

Howard William Altemose (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10888-ref

18-10903-ref
18-10907-ref

Mayra Del Valle (Debtor)
Roberto Noel Del Valle (Debtor)
Cheryl Lyn Hendershot (Debtor)
Alice C. Bauer (Debtor)

Edward A. Bauer (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Timothy B. Fisher
Albert V.F. Nelthropp
Robert Glazer

David W. Tidd
David S. Gellert
David F. Dunn
J. Zac Christman

Stephen Mccoy Otto
Leighton Cohen
Michelle Dewald

David F. Dunn
Zachary Zawarski

Kim M. Diddio

Michael J. Mccrystal
Thomas L. Lightner

Zachary Zawarski

Thomas L. Lightner
William D. Schroeder

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018

12/07/2017
12/13/2017
12/16/2017
12/29/2017

01/31/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

12/05/2017
12/28/2017

02/06/2018

02/06/2018
02/08/2018

02/08/2018

02/09/2018
02/09/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
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Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 23, 2018

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-10922-ref ~ Betty Diane Higley (Debtor)
Milton Roger Higley (Debtor)
Lynda Dudash (Debtor)
Cynthia Atamian (Debtor)

18-10931-ref
18-10939-ref

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-10968-ref Deno Delarlo Morrison (Debtor)
Marline Morrison (Debtor)
Imelda B Green (Debtor)

John William Brown (Debtor)

18-10982-ref
18-10985-ref

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-10991-ref Heather Louise Kehoe (Debtor)
18-10992-ref Maribel Nieves (Debtor)
18-10995-ref Lisha D Genesky (Debtor)

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-11051-ref Ann Marie Warren (Debtor)

18-11061-ref Michael Gerald Donahue (Debtor)

18-11062-ref James G Schnettler (Debtor)
Raina J Schnettler (Debtor)

3:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-11098-ref Taylor D. Pichardo (Debtor)
18-11116-ref Zachary Daniel Jones (Debtor)
18-11118-ref Andrew M. Scheirer (Debtor)
Kaitlyne E. Scheirer (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Zachary Zawarski

Stephen Mccoy Otto
George M. Lutz

Thomas L. Lightner

Marc Kranson
Charles Laputka

Thomas L. Lightner
David A. Vaida
George R. Tadross

Stephen J. Palopoli
William D. Schroeder
Alexander G. Tuttle

David A. Vaida
Charles Laputka
Jose C Campos

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/09/2018

02/09/2018
02/10/2018

02/13/2018

02/13/2018
02/13/2018

02/14/2018
02/14/2018
02/14/2018

02/15/2018
02/16/2018
02/16/2018

02/19/2018
02/19/2018
02/19/2018



