

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, March 23, 2018

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

17-17694-jkf	Brenda Soto (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	11/13/2017
18-10117-jkf	Dennis Ferguson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	01/08/2018
18-10220-jkf	Ansaruddin Ahmad (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	01/12/2018
18-10316-jkf	Kathleen Morgan (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	01/18/2018
18-10489-jkf	Barbara J Joyce (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	01/26/2018
	Patrick J Joyce (Debtor)			
18-10531-jkf	Alison Hamilton (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael E. Eisenberg	Date Filed	01/29/2018
18-10554-jkf	Richard S Kowit (Debtor)	Represented By: John P. Attiani	Date Filed	01/30/2018
18-10592-jkf	Carla A Canale (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	01/30/2018
	James P. Maier (Debtor)			
18-10596-jkf	Rayya Aderson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan Krinick	Date Filed	01/30/2018
18-10735-jkf	Douglas Dixon (Debtor)	Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker	Date Filed	02/02/2018
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
		D (ID D ('ID 'I	D . D'1 1	00/10/2017
17-16145-jkf	Nicholla R Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	09/10/2017
17-16145-jkf 18-10042-jkf	Nicholla R Anderson (Debtor) Sherry Alston (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018
	` '	1		
18-10042-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	01/03/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf 18-10311-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018 01/18/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf 18-10311-jkf 18-10324-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor) Crystal Barker (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018 01/18/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf 18-10311-jkf 18-10324-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor) Crystal Barker (Debtor) Nicole Marie Wood (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018 01/18/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf 18-10311-jkf 18-10324-jkf 18-10455-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor) Crystal Barker (Debtor) Nicole Marie Wood (Debtor) Oliver Lee Wood (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018 01/18/2018 01/18/2018 01/25/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf 18-10311-jkf 18-10324-jkf 18-10455-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor) Crystal Barker (Debtor) Nicole Marie Wood (Debtor) Oliver Lee Wood (Debtor) Earl D Zingani (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018 01/18/2018 01/18/2018 01/25/2018
18-10042-jkf 18-10121-jkf 18-10123-jkf 18-10311-jkf 18-10324-jkf 18-10455-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor) Erin Shain (Debtor) Tanika S. Davis (Debtor) Glenn R Kaechele (Debtor) Jeanette Kaechele (Debtor) Crystal Barker (Debtor) Nicole Marie Wood (Debtor) Oliver Lee Wood (Debtor) Earl D Zingani (Debtor) Elizabeth A Zingani (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Eugene J. Malady Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	01/03/2018 01/08/2018 01/08/2018 01/18/2018 01/18/2018 01/25/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, March 23, 2018

		,		
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
18-10230-jkf	Russell L. Washington (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/12/2018
18-10272-jkf	Harold A. Farrow (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/16/2018
18-10392-jkf	Lidia Pedraza (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	01/22/2018
18-10486-jkf	Deborah A Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	01/26/2018
18-10526-jkf	Janelle-Tomika Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	01/29/2018
18-10561-jkf	Curtis E. Levin (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/30/2018
18-10654-jkf	Yi Tang (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/31/2018
18-10689-jkf	Derrick A Spruel (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/01/2018
	Virginia B Spruel (Debtor)			
18-10701-jkf	Catherine E Canty (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/01/2018
18-10710-jkf	Cheryl A. Brooks-Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	02/02/2018
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
17-15289-jkf	Daniella Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Sean P. Mays	Date Filed	08/03/2017
17-16191-jkf	Justin Sigfred Schletterer (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	09/11/2017
17-16370-jkf	David T Muench (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	09/18/2017
17-16551-jkf	Sandra Jean Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Walfish	Date Filed	09/26/2017
17-16904-jkf	Alfred W Szymborski (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	10/11/2017
	Carie L Szymborski (Debtor)			
17-17097-jkf	Earlean Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Joanne Louise Werdel	Date Filed	10/19/2017
17-17196-jkf	Richard G. Lefebvre (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	10/24/2017
17-17200-jkf	Ann P. Cook (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	10/24/2017
		Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein		
17-17323-jkf	Kevin Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/30/2017
18-10070-jkf	John DeSalis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/05/2018
18-10212-jkf	Mary L. Satchell (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/12/2018
18-10377-jkf	Tina M. Glenn (Debtor)	Represented By: Ashley M. Sullivan	Date Filed	01/22/2018
		Courtroom 3-C CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEF. I V	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10378-ref	Katie-Lynn Marie Beidler (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	01/22/2018
18-10381-ref	Giuseppi P Geremia (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	01/22/2018
18-10400-ref	Trisha Marie Merwarth (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/23/2018
	Tribila Marie Mer wardi (Debior)	Represented by Lucius y Lumuiski	Date Filed	01/25/2010



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, March 23, 2018

9:30 A.M.				
	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10426-ref	Manuel Hodge-Sanchez (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	01/24/2018
18-10427-ref	Hugo Dario Romero (Debtor) Lilian Dolores Castillo-Torres (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	01/24/2018
18-10437-ref	Karen A. Fogle (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	01/25/2018
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-10440-ref	Alan Carl Hersh (Debtor) Ann Grace Hersh (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	01/25/2018
18-10444-ref	Joseline A. Rosario (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	01/25/2018
18-10450-ref	Elizabeth Ann Hartman (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	01/25/2018
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10460-ref	Stephanie A. Gaffney (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	01/25/2018
18-10463-ref	Gregorio Martinez (Debtor) Maria M Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp	Date Filed	01/25/2018
18-10474-ref	Evelyn Robin Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	01/26/2018
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10527-ref	Anthony M. Gillette (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	01/29/2018
18-10528-ref	Audra Sill Magier (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	01/29/2018
18-10530-ref	Theresa Caiati (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	01/29/2018
<u>11:15 A.M.</u>				
	'NN E. FELDMAN			
17-14402-ref	Bryan John Brudnak (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	06/28/2017
17 10005 mgf	Taylor Dae Brudnak (Debtor)	D (1D II WIT C)	D . E'' 1	11/20/2017
17-18005-ref 17-18613-ref	Mary Catherine Mitman (Debtor)	Represented By: John William Sweet	Date Filed	11/29/2017
17-18613-161 17-18619-ref	Louis A. Cosenza (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar	Date Filed	12/28/2017
17-18019-161	Matthew J. Piazza-Masonis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/28/2017
	Theresa R. Piazza-Masonis (Debtor)			
17-18626-ref	Monette Liddell (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	12/29/2017
	Raoul Jardine (Debtor)	-		
17-18647-ref	Monica T. Cook-Canate (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	12/29/2017
17-18695-ref	Andres C. Cordero (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	12/31/2017



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, March 23, 2018

11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY 18-10576-ref 18-10594-ref 18-10609-ref	NN E. FELDMAN Nicole Marie Thompson (Debtor) Nestor Estremera (Debtor) Melanie A, Gyulai (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy B. Fisher Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018 01/30/2018 01/31/2018
11:45 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY 17-18273-ref 17-18372-ref 17-18457-ref	NN E. FELDMAN Christine A. White (Debtor) Velda Lorraine Noto (Debtor) Jose Veguilla (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd Represented By: David S. Gellert Represented By: David F. Dunn	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	12/07/2017 12/13/2017 12/16/2017
17-18648-ref	Robert V. Raso (Debtor)	Represented By: J. Zac Christman	Date Filed	12/29/2017
12:00 P.M.				
18-10682-ref 18-10693-ref 18-10703-ref	NN E. FELDMAN Eduardo Shoy Concepcion (Debtor) Janet Shortz (Debtor) Raquel Betancourt (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Leighton Cohen Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/31/2018 02/01/2018 02/01/2018
<u>12:15 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: LY 17-18191-ref 17-18601-ref	NN E. FELDMAN Colleen Anne Moran (Debtor) Forks Specialty Metals Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: David F. Dunn Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed Date Filed	12/05/2017 12/28/2017
12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY 18-10821-ref 18-10831-ref	NN E. FELDMAN Nicole L Storm (Debtor) Ryan C Storm (Debtor) Deborah A. Baltz (Debtor)	Represented By: Kim M. Diddio Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed Date Filed	02/06/2018
18-10886-ref	Howard William Altemose (Debtor)		Date Filed	02/08/2018
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY 18-10888-ref	NN E. FELDMAN Mayra Del Valle (Debtor) Roberto Noel Del Valle (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	02/08/2018
18-10903-ref 18-10907-ref	Cheryl Lyn Hendershot (Debtor) Alice C. Bauer (Debtor) Edward A. Bauer (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed Date Filed	02/09/2018 02/09/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, March 23, 2018

1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10922-ref	Betty Diane Higley (Debtor) Milton Roger Higley (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	02/09/2018
18-10931-ref	Lynda Dudash (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	02/09/2018
18-10939-ref	Cynthia Atamian (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	02/10/2018
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10968-ref	Deno Delarlo Morrison (Debtor) Marline Morrison (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	02/13/2018
18-10982-ref	Imelda B Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	02/13/2018
18-10985-ref	John William Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	02/13/2018
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-10991-ref	Heather Louise Kehoe (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	02/14/2018
18-10992-ref	Maribel Nieves (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	02/14/2018
18-10995-ref	Lisha D Genesky (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	02/14/2018
3:00 P.M.				
	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-11051-ref	Ann Marie Warren (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	02/15/2018
18-11061-ref	Michael Gerald Donahue (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	02/16/2018
18-11062-ref	James G Schnettler (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	02/16/2018
	Raina J Schnettler (Debtor)			
3:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-11098-ref	Taylor D. Pichardo (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	02/19/2018
18-11116-ref	Zachary Daniel Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	02/19/2018
18-11118-ref	Andrew M. Scheirer (Debtor) Kaitlyne E. Scheirer (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	02/19/2018